■ Sensor/controller components
Multi-monitors
MD
CONTENTS
● MD � 1354
Display description, internal circuit and connection method � 1357
     Safety precautions � 1358
F.R.L.

1354
1 MPa ≈ 145.0 psi, 1 MPa = 10 bar
How to order
Code Description
A  Output
N Switch output (NPN) 2 points
P Switch output (PNP) 2 points
B  Analog output format
V Voltage output (1 to 5 V)
A Current output (4 to 20 mA)
C  Compatible sensor
A FSM-V, PPE, PPD3-A
B WFK3000
C WFC
(Note) The corresponding sensor is voltage output (1 to 5 V).
C AWG O.D. Cover color Sumitomo 3M model No.
A 24-26 ø1.0 to 1.2 Yellow 37104-3122-000 FL
B 24-26 ø1.2 to 1.6 Orange 37104-3163-000 FL
C 20-22 ø1.6 to 2.0 Gray 37104-2206-000 FL
Code Description
A  Option
KD Parallel mounting bracket (mounting screws included)
KL L-shaped mounting bracket (mounting screws included)
KHS Panel adapter
KHSCB Panel adapter + Front protective cover
C2 5-conductor connector cable 2 m
C  Compatible sensor
B  Analog output format
MD
MD KD
N V A
A  Output
A  Option
 Multi-monitor model No.
 Discrete option model No.
(Standard attachment)
· 5-conductor cable 2 m: 1
· Sensor connection connector (e-CON): 1
MD Series
How to order
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter